Result of Two-Year Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) 4th Semester Supplementary-I Examination,2021

[COLGCD | DEGREE[EXAMYEAIEXAMM(SEM _[ROLLNO _[REGNO___INAME_____[SGPA/CG|PERCENTAGIRESULT _[COLLEGE

09002
10003
10003
12006
12021
12036
13001
13012
13016
13046
13048
13142
13160
13161
14023
17008
17019
19011
19015
19015
19015
19015

B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.
B.ED.

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July
July

B T S T I i e S I T R~ S S O T T i

09002219081
10003219023
10003219024
12006219082
12021219050
12036219082
13001219184
13012219068
13016219035
13046219007
13048219058
13142219080
13160219045
13161219004
14023219057
17008219068
17019219023
19011219067
19015219004
19015219023
19015219034
19015219062

1909002099
1910003018
1910003020
1912006009
1912021039
1912036025
1913001015
1913012015
1913016047
1913046074
1913048081
1913142019
1913160083
1913161078
1914023045
1917008033
1917019027
1919011025
1919015057
1919015067
1919015005
1919015055

KOUSIK KOLEY

PAYEL BAIDYA
POULAMI ROY
KAWSIK KISKU

BIFAL SARKAR
HASNAIN SEIKH
SRIKANTA MONDAL
RANIJIT DAS

SARIFUL ISLAM
DIPIKA ROY

MD ISHA SK

RADHA CHARAN DEBBARMA
CHANDAN SAR
NILOFAR YASMIN
SULEKHA GHOSH
SOVAN KUMAR DAS
SAMPA MIDYA
GOPAL GHOSAL
ARUNDHUTI DAS
RITUPARNA MONDAL
RITUPARNA ROY CHOUDHURY
KAUSHIK HALDER

8.51
9.13
8.84
9.35
8.94
9.44
8.66
9.11
8.06

8.74
7.93
8.54
9.1

8.65
8.9
9.14
9.1
9.49
9.1
8.64

79.75
85.7
82.1
87.75
84.75
89.8
80.4
86.2
74.25

80.85
72.55
79

84.55

80.2

82.45
85.85
85.15
90.4

84.65
80.65

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
INCOMPLETE
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
DISQUALIFIED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

RAMKRISHNA MANDAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
DHUPGURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

DHUPGURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SIDRA B.ED COLLEGE

JANARDAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.)
CHARAKTALA D. ED. COLLEGE

UNION CHRISTIAN TRAINING COLLEGE

BHUJANGA BHUSAN USHANGINI B.ED INSTITUTION
AURANGABAD B.ED. TRAINING COLLEGE

SUBHADRA PAL PTTI

OLIVE ACADEMY

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE
DR. AMBEDKAR PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE
KABIGURU PRIMARY TEACHERS™ TRAINING INSTITUTE
DURGAPUR ANANDAMOY B. ED. COLLEGE

INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, HALDIA

PURBA MEDINIPUR G.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

MASS EDUCATION TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE (MATHURAPUR)
JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION



