## Result of Two-Year Bachelor of Education (B.Ed) 4th Semester Supplementary-I Examination, 2021

COLGCD	DEGREE	EXAMYEA	EXAMM	SEM	ROLLNO	REGNO	NAME	SGPA/CG	PERCENTAG	RESULT	COLLEGE
09002	B.ED.	2022	July	4	09002219081	1909002099	KOUSIK KOLEY	8.51	79.75	PASSED	RAMKRISHNA MANDAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
10003	B.ED.	2022	July	4	10003219023	1910003018	PAYEL BAIDYA	9.13	85.7	PASSED	DHUPGURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
10003	B.ED.	2022	July	4	10003219024	1910003020	POULAMI ROY	8.84	82.1	PASSED	DHUPGURI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
12006	B.ED.	2022	July	4	12006219082	1912006009	KAWSIK KISKU	9.35	87.75	PASSED	SIDRA B.ED COLLEGE
12021	B.ED.	2022	July	4	12021219050	1912021039	BIFAL SARKAR	8.94	84.75	PASSED	JANARDAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.ED.)
12036	B.ED.	2022	July	4	12036219082	1912036025	HASNAIN SEIKH	9.44	89.8	PASSED	CHARAKTALA D. ED. COLLEGE
13001	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13001219184	1913001015	SRIKANTA MONDAL	8.66	80.4	PASSED	UNION CHRISTIAN TRAINING COLLEGE
13012	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13012219068	1913012015	RANJIT DAS	9.11	86.2	PASSED	BHUJANGA BHUSAN USHANGINI B.ED INSTITUTION
13016	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13016219035	1913016047	SARIFUL ISLAM	8.06	74.25	PASSED	AURANGABAD B.ED. TRAINING COLLEGE
13046	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13046219007	1913046074	DIPIKA ROY			INCOMPLETE	SUBHADRA PAL PTTI
13048	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13048219058	1913048081	MD ISHA SK	8.74	80.85	PASSED	OLIVE ACADEMY
13142	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13142219080	1913142019	RADHA CHARAN DEBBARMA	7.93	72.55	PASSED	SWAMI VIVEKANANDA PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE
13160	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13160219045	1913160083	CHANDAN SAR	8.54	79	PASSED	DR. AMBEDKAR PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE
13161	B.ED.	2022	July	4	13161219004	1913161078	NILOFAR YASMIN	9.1	84.55	PASSED	KABIGURU PRIMARY TEACHERS' TRAINING INSTITUTE
14023	B.ED.	2022	July	4	14023219057	1914023045	SULEKHA GHOSH			DISQUALIFIED	DURGAPUR ANANDAMOY B. ED. COLLEGE
17008	B.ED.	2022	July	4	17008219068	1917008033	SOVAN KUMAR DAS	8.65	80.2	PASSED	INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, HALDIA
17019	B.ED.	2022	July	4	17019219023	1917019027	SAMPA MIDYA	8.9	82.45	PASSED	PURBA MEDINIPUR G.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
19011	B.ED.	2022	July	4	19011219067	1919011025	GOPAL GHOSAL	9.14	85.85	PASSED	MASS EDUCATION TEACHERS TRAINING INSTITUTE (MATHURAPUR)
19015	B.ED.	2022	July	4	19015219004	1919015057	ARUNDHUTI DAS	9.1	85.15	PASSED	JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
19015	B.ED.	2022	July	4	19015219023	1919015067	RITUPARNA MONDAL	9.49	90.4	PASSED	JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
19015	B.ED.	2022	July	4	19015219034	1919015005	RITUPARNA ROY CHOUDHURY	9.1	84.65	PASSED	JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
19015	B.ED.	2022	July	4	19015219062	1919015055	KAUSHIK HALDER	8.64	80.65	PASSED	JYOTIRMOY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION